Clover Competitions

Ticket No Name

Christine Mccallum

10

11

12

14

17

19

20

21

23

25

26

27

28

33

Estelle PritcharddY-€

David Bullion

Steve Short

Kevin Lewis

Stephen Hoban

Sam Graham

Steve Short

Dean Shepheard

Josh Home

Steve Short

Peter Callister

Jason Yeardsley

Keith Griffiths

Jason Yeardsley

David Charles

Margaret Williams

JoHn TaYZ

Jessica Webster

Jason Yeardsley

Ticket No Name

36

37

40

42

43

44

46

48

50

51

52

53

54

56

58

59

60

61

62

Richard Swinger

Estelle PritcharddY+€

Jason Yeardsley

James Carroll

Mark Hamilton

Colin Jacobs

Steve Short

Kevin Shillings

Peter Callister

lain Key

Josh Home

Jessica Webster

Stephen West

Dean Shepheard

Steve Short

Kevin Doherty

Josh Home

Richard Swinger

Keith Taylor

David Charles

Ticket No Name

67

72

73

74

77

78

80

83

84

86

88

89

90

91

92

95

97

99

100

Steve Short
Stephen Hoban
Stephen West
Alex Leighwood
andrew Johnstone
Stephen Hoban
Simon farrow
Estelle PritcharddY+€
Steven Britton
David Bullion
Jeremy quinn
RICHARD SLOAN
Chris Green
Steve Short
Alan Moore
James Carroll
Stephen West
Tommy Hindley
Steve Smith

Keith Taylor

MAX Entries 3 Comps!

Ticket No Name

102

106

109

111

113

114

115

116

117

119

120

125

127

129

130

131

133

135

139

Colin Agar

Paul Daniels

Josh Home

Steve Short

Paul Daniels

David Charles

Richard Murphy

Kevin Shillings

andrew Johnstone

Steve Short

Neil Griffiths

Paul Daniels

John Bishop

Stephen Hoban

Dean Shepheard

Kevin Doherty

Steve Short

Steve Short

Andrew Burnay

David Charles


https://www.clovercompetitions.co.uk

Ticket No Name

141

146

148

150

153

155

157

158

161

162

166

170

171

173

175

176

177

179

180

Jan Nolan
Josh Home
Keith Taylor
Alison Wade
Steven Britton
Stephen West
JoHn T8Y"Z
Adrian Lockyer
Jessica Webster
Steve Short
Stewart Rae
Steve Short
Steve Short
Stephen Hoban
Stewart Rae
Kevin Doherty
Jason Yeardsley
lan Stephens
Tommy Hindley

David Charles

Ticket No Name

182

183

184

185

187

189

190

191

192

194

195

197

201

202

203

204

206

207

209

JoHn TaYZ
Neil Griffiths
Steve Short
Steve Short
Stephen Hoban
Steven Britton
Stephen Hoban
Gavin Silver
Keith Taylor
Stewart Rae
Dean Shepheard
Pawel Slotwinski
Colin Jacobs
Neil Griffiths
Stephen West
Josh Home
JoHn TaYZ
Stewart Rae
Josh Home

Gavin Silver

Ticket No Name

217

218

219

223

224

225

226

227

229

233

234

235

236

237

240

241

242

244

245

Steve Smith

Tommy Hindley

Stephen West

Tommy Hindley

Jessica Webster

RICHARD SLOAN

Stephen Hoban

Michael Evans

Tommy Hindley

John Lankshear

Peter Callister

Stephen Hoban

Josh Home

RICHARD SLOAN

Steve Short

David Charles

Allison Redstone

Pawel Slotwinski

Josh Home

Margaret Williams

Ticket No Name

247

248

249

253

254

255

256

257

258

260

262

263

264

267

271

272

273

276

281

David Charles
John Bishop
Stephen West
Keith Taylor
Stephen Hoban
Chris Green
Steve Smith
Kieren Holder
James Carroll
Jason Yeardsley
Stephen Hoban
Richard Swinger
Colin Agar
Peter Callister
Andrew Burnay
Kevin Hall
Neil Griffiths
Jason Yeardsley
Kevin Shillings

Josh Home



Ticket No Name

287

289

290

201

292

293

294

296

297

298

300

304

305

306

307

309

311

312

S

Jessica Webster

Stephen Hoban

Simon farrow

Michael Evans

Josh Home

Steve Short

Jason Yeardsley

David Charles

Alan Moore

Steve Smith

Jessica Webster

Alan Moore

Steve Short

David Charles

Alan Moore

Steve Short

Stewart Rae

Pawel Slotwinski

Pawel Slotwinski

adrian barrows

Ticket No Name

317

318

321

323

326

329

330

331

332

333

335

336

338

339

340

341

344

345

347

David Charles
Steve Short
Kevin Shillings
Stephen Hoban
Jason Yeardsley
Steve Short
Pawel Slotwinski
Gavin Silver
Stephen Hoban
Steve Short
JoHn T8Y"Z
Stephen West
Stephen West
Josh Home
James Carroll
JoHn TaYZ
Stephen Hoban
John Lankshear
Michael Evans

Colin Jacobs

Ticket No Name

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

362

363

365

367

368

371

373

374

377

380

Stephen Hoban
Josh Home
Tommy Hindley
Jason Yeardsley
John Bishop
Joanne Cross
Kevin Doherty
Paul Daniels
Dylan Davies
Stephen West
Steve Smith
Allison Redstone
Steven Britton
Neil Griffiths
Jonathan Gould
Steve Short
Richard Swinger
Steven Britton
Stephen West

Allison Redstone

Ticket No Name

384

385

387

390

391

392

393

394

395

400

401

402

403

406

408

409

410

413

414

Chris Green
David Bullion
Steve Short
Pawel Slotwinski
Richard Swinger
Chris Green
lan Stephens
Kevin Shillings
Chris Green
ANGUS MACLELLAN
Richard Letherbarrow
Josh Home
Andrew Eccleston
Mark White
Josh Home
Stephen Hoban
Margaret Williams
Stephen Hoban
John Bishop

Peter Callister



Ticket No Name

417 Steve Short

422 Stephen Hoban
427 Gareth Platts
428 Steve Short

431 Steve Short

435 Estelle PritcharddY+€
436 Mark Hamilton
437 Neil Chessman
439 Paul Daniels
440 Estelle PritcharddY+€
444 Stephen Hoban
445 Steve Short

447 John Bishop
448 Steve Short

449 Alan Moore



